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Bailey LT James J. Yes USCG Navigation Center USCG Navigation Center 7323 Telegraph Road Alexandria VA 22315
Bang Mr. Young Kee Yes Daekee Marine Corporation 58-5 sungui-Dong, Cheil Bldg,3Fl Nam-Gu Incheon
Bang Yong Ja X (wife of Young Kee Bang)
Betz LCDR James Yes USCG Loran Support Unit USCG Loran Support Unit 12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood NJ 08260
Blizard CAPT Matthew Yes USCG Navigation Center USCG Navigation Center 7323 Telegraph Road Alexandria VA 22315
Bond Langhorne Yes Bond and Associates 1066 Fearrington Post Pittsboro NC 27312
Bond Queta X (wife of Langhorne Bond)
Bower CWO Pete Yes CWO/USCG 599 Tomales Road Bldg 130 Petaluma CA 94952
Boyce Lee Yes Stanford University 496 Lomitz Drive Rm 250 Durand Bldg Stanford CA 94304
Breakiron Dr. Lee A. No U.S. Naval Observatory Time Service Department U.S. Naval Observatory Washington DC 20392
Carroll Dr. James L. No US DOT/VOLPE Ctr. US DOT/VOLPE Ctr 124 Rowley Bridge Rd. Topsfield MA 01983
Celano Tom Yes Timing Solutions Corporation 4775 Walnut Street Suite 1B Boulder CO 80301
Chavin Steven Yes Northrop Grumman Simulation Technology 130 Robin Hill Road Goleta CA 93117
Cunningham LCDR Lucinda Yes USCG Loran Support Unit 7323 Telegraph Road Alexandria VA 22315
Cutright Curtis Yes Research Engineer, Ohio University Avionics Engineering Center 224 Stocker Center Athens OH 45701
Davis Dr. James L. No VP, Free Flight Systems Free flight Systems 3700 Interstate 35 South Waco TX 76706
Diggle Dr. Dave Yes Associate Director, Ohio University Avionics Engineering Center 245 Stocker Center Athens OH 45701
Doherty Jim Yes Senior Analyst, IDA/STD IDA/STD 4850 Mark Center Dr. Alexandria VA 22311
Doherty Patti X (wife of Jim Doherty)
Edwards LT Michael Yes USCG Navugation Center, COCO North USCG Navigation Center 7323 Telegraph Road Alexandria VA 22315
Frost Dr. Albert Yes University of New Hampshire University of New Hampshire Kingsbury 247 Durham NH 03824
Gug Dr.Seung-Gi No Korea Maritime University, Professor #1, Dong-sam, Young-do Busan 606-791
Gunther, Ret. CAPT Tom Yes Booz Allen Hamilton 81 Smoke Ridge Dr. N. Kingstown RI 02852
Hawes Anthony Yes USCG Loran Support Unit USCG Loran Support Unit 12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood NJ 08260
Helwig Arthur Yes Reelektronika Nieuwenbroeksedijk 6 Reeuwijk 2811 NJ
Herther John G. No MITRE Corporation 202 Burlington Road Mail Stop M220 Bedford MA 01730
Hunter David No Canadian Coast Guard Canadian Coast Guard Suite 200,401 Burrard St. Vancouver BC V6C3S4
Hydock LT Kenneth B. Yes USCG USCG 207 Bedford Place Suffolk VA 23434
Ikeda Mr. Tamotsu Yes Director, SENA CO,  Ltd. 5-18-12 higashi-nippori arakawa-ku Tokyo 116-0014
Ikeda Keiko X (wife of Mr. Ikeda)
Illgen Kandace X
Jensen ETCS Kris Yes USCG NacCen Western Supervisor USCG NavCen Western Ops 599 Tomales Rd. Petaluma CA 94952
Johannessen Mr. Erik Yes President, Megapulse Incorporated 101 Billerica Avenue 4 Billerica Business Center N. Billerica MA 01862
Johannessen Mary X (wife of Erik Johannessen)
Johnson Greg Yes Sr. Program Mgr,  Alion 216 Broad Street New London CT 06320
Kelly Tim Yes COCO Loran Chains PO Box 5667 80 East White Hills Rd. St. John's NL A1C 5X1
Kelly Rose X (wife of Tim Kelly)
Kirk John G. Yes Northrop Grumman Simulation Technology 130 Robin Hill Road Goleta CA 93117
Last David Yes Professor, University of Wales The Orchard House Gorddinog Llanfairfechan Conwy LL33 0EG
Lilley Ellen X ILA OPERATIONS CENTER 741 Cathedral Pointe Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111
Lilley Dr. Robert Yes Consultant, Aviation Management Associates 741 Cathedral Pointe Lane Santa Barbara CA 93111
Lo Dr. Sherman Yes Stanford University 496 Lomita Dr. Durand 250 Stanford CA 94305
Lombardi Michael No NIST Time & Frequency Division NIST Time & Frequency Division 325 Broadway Boulder CO 80305
Lown LT David Yes USCG Loran Support Unit USCG Loran Support Unit 12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood NJ 08260
Manchard Jacques Yes Head, Maritime Aids to Nav. Division METLTM-DAMGM 3 Place de Fontenoy Paris 07 SP
Marsh Pete No TKC Technology Solutions, LLC TKC Technology Solutions, LLC 49 Monroe Ct. Novato CA 94947
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Country email Work_Phone Fax

USA James.J.Bailey@uscg.mil 703 313-5873 703 313-5805
SOUTH  KOREA ykbang@daekee.co.kr 82 32 886 7777 82 32 886 7550
SOUTH  KOREA
USA James.r.betz@uscg.mil 609 523-7270 609 523-7320
USA matthew.m.blizard@uscg.mil 703 313-5800 703 313-5805
USA X 919 542-6614 919 542-4261

USA pbower@d11.USCG.mil 707 765-7595
USA boyce@stanford.edu 650 723-6349
USA breakiron.lee@usno.navy.mil 202-762-1092 202-762-1511
USA carrollJ@volpe.dot.gov 617 94-2908
USA tpcelano@timing.com 303-939-8481 303-443-5152
USA steven.chavin@ngc.com 805 692-2333, Ex217 805 692-2335
USA lucinda.cunningham@uscg.mil 703 313-5840 703 313-5805
USA cutrighc@ohio.edu 740-593-1534 740-593-1442
USA james_davis@freeflightsystems.com 254 662-0000 254 662-9450
USA diggle@ohio.edu 740-593-1522 740-593-1604
USA jdoherty@ida.org 703 578-2710 703 931-7792

USA Michael.A.Edwards@uscg.mil 703 313-5887 703 313-5805
USA albert.frost@unh.edu 603-862-1306 603-862-1832
KOREA cooksg@hhu.ac.kr 82-51-410-4227 82-51-410-4227
USA Gunther_thomas@bah.com 401 885-0079
USA anthony.h.hawes@uscg.mil 609 523-7321 609 523-7320
NETHERLANDS a.helwig@reelektronika.nl 31  182 300 150 31 182 396 094
USA jherther@mitre.org 781 271-2864 781 271-2813
CANADA hunterd@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 604 775-8847 604 775-8833
USA kenneth.b.hydock@uscg.mil 703 313-5853 703 313-5805
JAPAN ktikeda@mvf.biglobe.ne.jp 03-3891-3120
JAPAN

USA kjensen@d11.uscg.mil 707 765-7427 707 765-7597
USA erikj@megapulse.com 978-670-9960 978-670-3776
USA
USA gwjohnson@alionscience.com 860 608-4669 860 701-0295
CANADA kellyt@dfo-mpo.gc.ca 709-772-4896 709-772-2454

USA john.g.kirk@ngc.com 805 692-2333,Ex219 805 692-2335
UK jdl@navaid.demon.co.uk +44-7831-455529
USA ila@loran.org 805-967-8649 805-967-8471
USA robert.lilley@cox.net 805-967-9394 805-967-8471
USA daedalus@stanford.edu 650725-9175 650 725-5517
USA lombardi@nist.gov 303 497-3212 303 497-3228
USA 609 523-7220 609 523-7320
FRANCE jacques.manchard@equipement.gouv.fr +33 144498681 +33 144498680
USA pmarsh@tkctech.com 415 233-4093 415 366-1676
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Merrill CDR John No Chief,Radionavigation Div, USCG U.S. Coast Guard 2100 2nd Street S.W. Washington DC 20593
Montgomery LT Kirk Yes USCG NAVCEN USCG NAVCEN      7323 Telegraph Road Alexandria VA 22315
Narins Mitch Yes FAA/ATO-W FAA/ATO-W 800 Independence Ave. SW Washington DC 20591
Nichols Christopher Yes USCG Loran Support Unit USCG Loran Support Unit 12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood NJ 08260
Olsen David No FAA ATO-P 800 Independence Ave. S.W. Portals Building Washington DC 20591
Pelgrum Mr. Wouter Yes Reelektronika /Delft University Nieuwenbroeksedijk 6 Reeuwijk 2811 NJ
Peterson Benjamin Yes Peterson Integrated Geopositioning Peterson Integrated Geopositioning 30 Pond Edge Dr. Waterford CT 06385
Roland William F. Yes 8027 North Lagoon Drive Panama City Beach FL 32408
Roland Ellena Yes (wife of Bill Roland)
Schue Mr. Charles Yes President, Ursa Navigation Solutions 1244B Executive Blvd, Suite 109 Chesapeake VA 23320
Schue Lori X (wife of Charles Schue)
Sease N. Alan Yes CWO/US Coast Guard 2100 2nd St. SW Room 6414 CG-643 Washington DC 20593
Stoeckly Robert Yes Northrop Grumman Simulation Technology 130 Robin Hill Road, #200 Goleta CA 93117
van Willigen Durk Yes Reelektronika Nieuwenbroeksedijk 6 Reeuwijk 2811 NJ
Wawrzyniak Wayne Yes USCG Loran Support Unit USCG Loran Support Unit 12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood NJ 08260
Will   Matthew E. Yes LORAN-C Chain Operations AK USCG Navigation Center Detach. USCG Nav. Ctr. Detachment Petaluma CA 94952
Williams Jean Elizabeth X (wife of David Last)
Williams Dr. Paul Yes Project Engineer, Trinity House Trinity House The Quay Harwich Essex CO12 3JW
Wright Ronald Yes USCG Loran Support Unit USCG Loran Support Unit 12001 Pacific Ave. Wildwood NJ 08260

Total

Attendees
Registered Guests
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GAUSS
Paid Sponsors
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USA jkmerrill@comdt.uscg.mil 202-267-0281 202-267-4222
USA Kirk.w.montgomery@uscg.mil 703 313-5872
USA mitchell.narins@faa.gov 202 493-4336 202 493-5037
USA cnichols@lsu.uscg.mil 609 523-7248 609 523-7320
USA david.olsen@faa.gov 202 385-7207 202 385-7212
NETHERLANDS w.pelgrum@reelektronika.nl 31 182 300 150 +31-182-39-60-94
USA BenjaminPeterson@ieee.org 860 442-8669 860 447-2987
USA broland@knology.net 850-233-9228 850-249-8904

USA cschue@ursanav.com 703-623-5212 703-766-3606
USA
USA nsease@comdt.uscg.mil 202 267-1207 202 267-4617
USA robert.stoeckly@ngc.com 805 692-2333,Ex242 805 692-2334
NETHERLANDS d.vanwilligen@reelektronika.nl 31 182 300 150 31 182 396 094
USA w.f.wawrzyniak@uscg.mil 609 523-7247 609 523-7320
USA mwill@d11.uscg.mil 707 765-7587 707 765-7590

UNITED KINGDOM paul.williams@thls.org +44(0)1255-243818 +44(0)1255-245009
USA R.r.wright@ucsb.mil 609-523-7216 609-523-7320
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